
Cleary BETHLEHEM TOWNSHIP
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Wrigley Version 1.0
Hampton

 
DATE TIME TEAMS FIELD

Home Visitor
Week 1 Tuesday Sep 18 6:00 Oest vs Wrigley Junior Field 3

Thursday Sep 20 6:00 Hampton vs Cleary Hampton

Week 2 Wednesday Sep 26 6:00 Hampton vs Wrigley Hampton
Thurdsay Sep 27 6:00 Cleary vs Oest Junior Field 3

Week 3 Tuesday Oct 2 6:00 Cleary vs Wrigley Junior Field 3
Thurdsay Oct 4 6:00 Oest vs Hampton Junior Field 3

Week 4 Tuesday Oct 9 6:00 Cleary vs Hampton Junior Field 3
Thurdsay Oct 11 6:00 Oest vs Wrigley Junior Field 3

  
Week 5 Tuesday Oct 16 6:00 Cleary vs Wrigley Junior Field 3

Wednesday Oct 17 6:00 Hampton vs Oest Hampton

Week 6 Tuesday Oct 23 6:00 Cleary vs Oest Junior Field 3
Thurdsay Oct 25 6:00 Wrigley vs Hampton Junior Field 3

Week 7 Tuesday Oct 30 6:00 Cleary vs Oest Junior Field 3
6:20 Oest vs Wrigley Junior Field 3
6:40 Wrigley vs Cleary Junior Field 3

Week 8 Saturday Nov 3 9:00 Hampton vs Cleary Junior Field 3
9:00 Oest Wrigley Junior Field 6

10:15 Winner 1 Winner 2 Junior Field 6

Make up games at discretion of individual coaches

PLEASE LET YOUR COACHES KNOW IN ADVANCE IF YOU CANNOT MAKE A GAME


